Auction 90930A - BP America
PMF 1551 Highway 311 Schriever, LA 70395
Picture #
BP Item
# Lot Description Qty
G1-1-952204-83 952204 TUBE,STRUCTURAL:STEEL,SQUARE,4",1/4" WT,13.5' LG 1
G1-952205-84 952205 PIPE:5" OD,SCH XXH,1" WALL THK,21' LG,3" ID 1
G1-827926-24 827926 FILTER 24
G1-827927-25 827927 FILTER 10
G1-828501 828501 COMPUTER:RIGSENSE SERVER V2.0 4
G2-939046-41 939046
HANGER,CASING:NOM 12-7/8",9-5/8",SLIP,MB-154,75K PSI,3 STEP 5"
LG SLIP,W/O COMP SEAL & SLOTTED TO RETAIN PACK-OFF 1
GBA Corona Flare Tip
Specs.pdf
G3-1-958748 thru G3-14-
958748
G3-204019-2 204019 PUMP, PILOT 1
G3-204027-3 204027 PUMP, SLEW 1
G4-903104 903104 WOCS UMBILICAL REEL, 50 FEET (KVAERNER PN:14-000727-33) 2
 - Auction 90930A Lot Summary
Lot 4 (90930A004) - (80) Line Items of Subsea Wellhead Tools & Misc. Equipment and Parts (K)
Lot 1 (90930A001) - Misc. Pipe & Rigsense Computer Servers (TH)
Lot 2 (90930A002) - Casing Hanger  (P)
Lot 3 (90930A003) - GBA Corona Flare Tip & Misc. Pumps (MD)
958748 GBA Corona Flare Tip  CSF-3/6-VS (HP) PF-6(LP) 1
G4-1-903446 903446
KING. SINGLE TIE IN BASE ASSEMBLY (CAMERON PN:2155504-02
D1) 1
G4-903451 903451 POUNDS. (CAMERON PN:2155578-01) 1
G4-936705 936705 BASKET, NO MODIFIER, CARGO, 188" X 98" X 98", 348859 1
G4-936721 936721 UNIT, NO MODIFIER, CHEMICAL INJECTI, 121" X 84" X 96", 348897 2
G4-936829 936829 SHEAVE, NO MODIFIER, TURNDOWN,105" X 6" 60", 8, 349063 2
G4-936864 936864 PANEL, NO MODIFIER, UTILITY TEST, 49131 1
G4-936901 936901 TOOL, SUBSEA, SKID, , TREE SHIPPPING, 349294 1
G4-936925 936925 REEL, SUBSEA, UMBILICAL, , 156" X 152" X 18, 5000 LB, 349927 2
G4-936954 936954 BUCKET, NO MODIFIER, PARKING, SS, W/O PLATE, 349986 1
G4-937078 937078 MODULE, SUBSEA, FILTER, TEST, JIG, 350376 1
G4-937206 937206 SKID, SUBSEA TOOL, 6" 5000 PSI CVC , 80" X 80" X 80", 350717 2
G4-937209 937209 TOOL, SUBSEA, CVC, CAMERON VERTICAL, 350720 1
G4-937213 937213 PLATE, SUBSEA, JUNCTION, 12-LIN, DUMMY STAB, 350736 3
G4-937214 937214
TOOL, SUBSEA, WELL JUMPER FABR, 10' 5" WD X 81" , , W/ THREE
25 TON , 350737 2
G4-937839 937839
BAR, NO MODIFIER, BORED, 22" OD X 11-1/2", Z-4 EXTRUDED,
TUBING ROUNDS, (, 352552 4
G4-937840 937840
BAR, NO MODIFIER, BORED, 22" OD X 11-1/2", Z-4 EXTRUDED,
TUBING ROUNDS, (, 352553 4
Inspections are by appointment only - hard hat, safety glasses, long pants and steel toe boots required
Asset Auctions contact: Carlos Cuellar  713-429-4544  ccuellar@asset-auctions.com 1
Auction 90930A - BP America
PMF 1551 Highway 311 Schriever, LA 70395
Picture #
BP Item
# Lot Description Qty
G4-938177 938177 BRACKET, SUBSEA, JUMPER RETAINER, , 58" X 9" X 9", 2, 352891 1
G4-938180 938180
BASE, SUBSEA, SINGLE TIE-IN, FLOWLINE CONNECT, COMPONENT
1 OF 3, 352894 1
G4-938277 938277
ASSEMBLY, SUBSEA, TEST CLAMP & 6" , CAMERON VERTICAL,
352991 6
G4-938283 938283 FRAME, SUBSEA, MOUNTING, INBOARD PARKING , 352997 1
G4-938289 938289 CAP, NO MODIFIER, END, F/ CLASS-2, BUCK, 353003 1
G4-938290 938290 JUMPER, SUBSEA WELL, TEST, W/ SPREADER BAR, 353004 1
G4-938394 938394 COVER, NO MODIFIER, SIMPLE, , HFL PARKING PLAT, 353108 1
G4-938636 938636
RESTRICTOR, SUBSEA, VERTEBRAE BEND, , 3" STANDARD, ,
SPECIFICATIONS S, 353350 2
G4-938765 938765 CLAMP, SUBSEA, MIDPOINT SUPPORT, 6" INSULATED FLO,  353479 1
G4-940085 940085
PUMPS, METHANOL, (MEOH), BOOSTER PUMP, AUXILLARY
PUMPING UNITS, 36-IN X 36-IN X 51-IN, 800 LBS. 2
G4-940563 940563 ACTUATOR RING FORGINGS 2
RING:GRIPPER,41"" ID X 72-1/2"" OD X 8"" HT,FORGING,ALL PIECES
MARKED 1MD/45442631-001,PIECE 1 MARKED 758/2 AND H
Lot 4 Contd (90930A004) - (80) Line Items of Subsea Well head Tools & Misc. Equipment and Parts (K)
G4-940564 940564
50197,PIECE 2 MARKED 758/3 AND H 50197,PIECE 3 MARKED 758/6
AND H 50197,PIECE 4 MARKED 758/3 AND H50197 1
G4-940567 940567
FORGINGS,ANNULUS MANIFOLDS FOR KING TREE,ALL 6 MARKED
WITH 2155422-01 AND 45447576 6
G4-941497 941497 HOT STAB, SINGLE PORT, KING PROFILE 1
G4-941502 941502 HOT STAB, MODEL A10590, DUMMY, KING PROFILE 1
G4-941507 941507 HOT STAB, MODEL A10447, DUMMY, KING PROFILE 6
G4-941514 941514 SKIRTS FOR TREE CAPS,  2 3/8 , 11 1/2  V MALE THREAD 8
G4-941518 941518 O RINGS, 275W, BUNA N,  11.249  X .275 , HARDNESS = 90 DURO 2
G4-941519 941519 STEM NUT, ELECTRICAL PENETRATOR 2
G4-941522 941522 INDICATOR, OUTER RING, 5.62 5
G4-941523 941523 RETAINER PLATE, 5.125" , 316 STAINLESS STEEL 1
G4-941524 941524 SEAL, RETAINER RING, INTERNAL TREE 1
G4-941525 941525 SLEEVE, SPACER, 1.006"  ID X 2" OD , STAINLESS STEEL 9
G4-941526 941526 SEAT, TYPE FL, .75"  X 10,000 LBS 16
G4-941527 941527 SLEEVE, 11" 8
G4-941528 941528 SCREW, MECHANICAL LOCK DOWN, 4.5"  OD 16
G4-941529 941529 RETAINER RING SPIROLOX-INT 4
G4-941530 941530 PIPECAP FOR 6.625 OD PIPE 5.5 ID BFW CONNECTION 2
G4-941531 941531 ROV I/V FIXTURE DOCKING/LINER 1
G4-941532 941532 SEAL PLATE AP80 ACTUATOR 3/4  10, DOO 9
G4-941533 941533 SPRING, SPACER PLATE 9
G4-941534 941534 ADAPTER, 9/16  AE X .375 SS 3
G4-941535 941535 DOWELL BLOCK 7
Inspections are by appointment only - hard hat, safety glasses, long pants and steel toe boots required
Asset Auctions contact: Carlos Cuellar  713-429-4544  ccuellar@asset-auctions.com 2
Auction 90930A - BP America
PMF 1551 Highway 311 Schriever, LA 70395
Picture #
BP Item
# Lot Description Qty
G4-941536 941536 DRIVE COUPLING, BOTTOM ROV 3
G4-941537 941537 INDICATOR, INNER RING ELECTRICAL 5
G4-941538 941538 BODY, 6  10M INTERVAL TEST PRESSURE CAP; 2
G4-941540 941540 STEM ADAPTOR ELECTRICAL PENETRATOR 3
G4-941648 941648 SUPPORT RING, U PACKING STEM SEAL 5
G4-941649 941649 PACKING RING 1.25 DIA. STEM F/FLS 5
G4-941691 941691
BUCKET: ROV FOR TREE ISOLATION VALVE WITH POSITION
INDICATOR 4
G4-941691 941691
TOOL, RUNNING JUMPER, FLOWLINE WITH GEARS AND J-PLATE
BUCKET 1
G4-941692 941692 JUNCTION PLATE 1
G4-941693 941693 VALVE, FLOWLINE ISOLATION (FLIV) 2
G4-941705 941705 RETAINER V SEAL, FEMALE 4
G4-941732 941732 GRIPPER, LATCH, UNLATCH NAMEPLATE 1
G4-941806 941806 PIG CATCHER, F/6  HUB 4
G4-941824 941824 PIG AND LOOP, 4 3/8 ID, 8  OD, 6 HOLE FLANGES 1
G4-941848 941848 ASSEMBLY, OFFSET RISER, 42  FREELOK, 30  TOP X 42  BOTTOM 1
G4-941876 941876
BUMPER: 6-5/*  OD W/ FOUR 6-5/8  FLAT FACE 8 BOLT FLANGES 1
ORFICE FLOW LINE SUPPORT POURCH 10M WP (RIGHT HAND) 6
Lot 4 Contd (90930A004) - (80) Line Items of Subsea Wellhead Tools & Misc. Equipment and Parts (K)
G4-941876 941876 ORFICE, FLOW LINE SUPPORT POURCH 10M WP, (RIGHT HAND) 6
G4-942102 942102 LOM, SPARES, KING SDS 1
G4-942114 942114
COUPLER: 1/2  STAINLESS STEEL, X 1/2  TUBING CUT OFF, FOR
KING BRIDGE JUMPER 28
G4-942116 942116 TEE, 1/2  BLOCK STAINLESS STEEL 10,000 LB. WP. 3
G4-942118 942118 VALVE, SKO-FLO, METERING...350379 2
G4-943448 943448
CABLE. NILE CABLE ASSEMBLY, POWER/SIGNAL, ELECTRICAL J-
BOX TO SCM, WOCS, 50 FEET (KVAERNER PN:14-000727-36) 5
G4-945117 945117 STAND,SUBSEA:CLAMPON ASSY 2
G4-945222 945222 JUMPER, ELECTRICAL, 2 PIN, 50' LONG 1
G4-945825 945825 BUCKET: ROV GUID PT# 2156001-01 1
G4-950657 950657 1 1/8" X 92.5" SINGLE LEG SLING, 12 TONS,  S/N 169767-1-5 2
G4-950658 950658
1 1/8"  4 LEG SLINGS W/2 1/4" D RING , 42 TON W/ OFFSET LEGS,
S/N 169767-2-2 1
G4-950659 950659 1 1/4" X 96"  2 LEG SLINGS,26 TONS @ 60, S/N UDS-100 1
G4-950738 950738 PLATE,SUBSEA:LIFT,TRIANGLE,YELLOW   MM# 374542 1
G4-941877 941877 BRACKET: MOUNTING WITH COUNTER WEIGHTS 1
G4-938108-37 938108 COVER:CFL FIXED PLATE,FULL,ASSEMBLY 1
Inspections are by appointment only - hard hat, safety glasses, long pants and steel toe boots required
Asset Auctions contact: Carlos Cuellar  713-429-4544  ccuellar@asset-auctions.com 3
Auction 90930A - BP America
PMF 1551 Highway 311 Schriever, LA 70395
Picture #
BP Item
# Lot Description Qty
G5-936632 936632 PLATE,SUBSEA:TEST,HYDRAULIC,ROV , 348711 1
G5-936635 936635
PLATE,SUBSEA:OUTBOARD FLUSHING,MQC,MALE,PLASTIC
PROTECTOR CAP, 348714 1
G5-936639 936639 PLATE, SUBSEA, FLUSHING, MQC, ROV 6-LINE, , 348719 1
G5-936641 936641 PLATE, SUBSEA, FLUSHING, MQC, OIE, ROV 4-LINE, , 348721 1
G5-936765 936765 JUMPER, SUBSEA WELL, TWO LINE, W/ J-PLATE, 348983 1
936928 PLUG, ELECTRICAL, SHORTING, 349935 5
G5-936929 936929 FLYING LEAD, SUBSEA, ELECTRICAL, , 150' LG, 349936 1
G5-936931 936931 FLYING LEAD, SUBSEA, HYDRAULIC, , 137-1/2' LG, 349948 1
G5-936935 936935 PLATE, SUBSEA, JUNCTION CLASS 2, FIVE COUPLERS,  349956 1
G5-936947 936947 PROTECTOR, NO MODIFIER, ETA ELECTRICAL C, COVER, 349978 4
G5-936936 936936 PLATE, SUBSEA, JUNCTION CLASS 2, NO COUPLERS, 4-W, 349957 1
G5-938125 938125 CAP, SUBSEA, TEST PRESSURE IN, CAM, ROV TORQUE , 352839 1
G5-938126 938126 COVER, NO MODIFIER, DUST, PLASTIC, ROV BUCKET, 352840 3
G5-938127 938127 COVER, NO MODIFIER, DUST,  PLATE, STEEL, MQ, 352841 8
G5-938129 938129 HEAD, SUBSEA, PULLING, MAIN UMBILICAL, 52843 1
G5-938278 938278 COVER, NO MODIFIER, PLATE DUCT, STEEL, SFL/HFL MQC, 352992 5
G5-938279 938279 CAP NO MODIFIER CONNECTOR DUST 352993 2
Lot 5 (90930A005) - (35) Line Items of Subsea Wellhead Tools & Misc. Equipment/Parts  (M)
G5-938279 938279 CAP, NO MODIFIER, CONNECTOR DUST, 352993 2
G5-938280 938280 CAP, SUBSEA, LOW LINE SKID, 7" FLOODING, 352994 1
G5-938284 938284 COVER, NO MODIFIER, PROTECTIVE, SS, 14", W/O HANDLE, 352998 1
G5-938286 938286 COVER, NO MODIFIER, PROTECTIVE, SS, 353000 2
G5-939328 939328
PLATE, SUBSEA, JUNCTION TEST, 8-WAY, MALE OUTBOARD AS,
354280 3
G5-939380 939380 UMBILICAL, SUBSEA, TOPSIDE TERMINAT, 354456 1
G5-939452 939452 FLYING LEAD, SUBSEA, , 150' LG, , ORANGE IN BLACK , 354965 1
G5-942462 942462 ADAPTER,FLG X STUDDED, 5-1/8 1000 1
G5-943308 943308 COVER, PROTECTIVE, (PLASTIC) 6
G5-943309 943309 COVER, PROTECTIVE, (PLASTIC) 3
G5-944841 944841 JUNCTION PLATE, REMOVABLE, 6 LINE W/ COUPLERS 1
G5-944842 944842 JUNCTION PLATE, REMOVABLE, 4 LINE W/ NO COUPLERS 1
G5-944843 944843 MARINE GROWTH COVERS, ROV RETREIVABLE 2
G5-944914 944914 PLATE, FIXED, 5 COUPLERS, 6 LINE 1
G5-1-944915 944915 PLATE, PARKING/FLUSHING, 13 LINE, 5 COUPLERS 1
G5-944917 944917 BEND RESTRICTORS, 5"X138" ASSEMBLY, 2.29" UMBIL, KIT 3
G5-945220 945220 BEND RESTRICTOR TERMINATION 2
G5-945224 945224 CAP, ELECTRICAL,  FLYING ROV RECEPTACLE, OCEAN DESIGN 2
G5-950605 950605 HPU AND CONTROL PANEL-SUBSEA   MM#374492 1
Inspections are by appointment only - hard hat, safety glasses, long pants and steel toe boots required
Asset Auctions contact: Carlos Cuellar  713-429-4544  ccuellar@asset-auctions.com 4